

Certificate of Shari'ah Compliance for the Group Universal Family Takaful Plan (Salaam Investment and Takaful Plan)



This is to certify that I, the Shariah Advisor of Salaam Family Takaful Limited, have reviewed the Group Universal Family Takaful Plan (Salaam Investment and Takaful Plan) along with the Supplementary benefits tabularized hereunder, and hereby unanimously approve the said products.

I further certify that, to the best of my knowledge, it is permissible according to the rules of the Shariah for participants to obtain membership and benefits from it.

Basic Group Universal Family Takaful (SITP) Membership Document:

Group Universal Family Takaful Plan PMD (Salaam Investment and Takaful Plan)

Group Universal Takaful (SITP) Supplementary benefits:

Takaful Accidental Medical Expenses Benefits

Signed at Karachi on 17th Shawwal, 1445 AH corresponding to the April 26, 2024.



Signed & stamped by Mufti Sajjad Ashraf Usmani SECP-registered Sharia Advisor-Salaam Family Takaful Limited registration number SECP/IFD/SA/039